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director use
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Girls Finals

Girls Finals

Girls Finals

Girls Scratch Doubles
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Mixed Finals

Mixed Finals

Mixed Finals
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Galen Keas Memorial Doubles
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230
230
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230
230
230
230
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230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
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Name 7

Carter Schwiesow, Jackson Wigington

Hunter Merksick, Bennett Olsen
Jett Hennings, Brayden Lee
Hennings, Jett

Merksick, Hunter

Olsen, Bennett

Angel Meyer, Haylie Colwell
Bradlee Gomez, Cody Cadwalader

Breanna Miller, Thomas Kolar

Carter Schwiesow, Jackson Wigington

Emily Merten, Coleton Pleiss
Graycie Halkyard, Kaleigh Kuusela
Hunter Merksick, Bennett Olsen
Jett Hennings, Brayden Lee

Rider Rathjen, Jayden Long

Ryu Gomez, Lincoln Flagle

Shana Jackson, Will Headlee
Teighlor Karstens, Haylee Bates
Angel Meyer, Haylie Colwell
Graycie Halkyard, Kaleigh Kuusela
Teighlor Karstens, Haylee Bates
Colwell, Haylie

Meyer, Angel

Piersol, Alyssia

Sundberg, Calleigh

Breanna Miller, Thomas Kolar
Emily Merten, Coleton Pleiss

Shana Jackson, Will Headlee
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Mixed Scratch Doubles
U28 Finals

U28 Finals

U28 Finals

U28 Scratch Doubles
U28 Scratch Doubles
U28 Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on

U28 Scratch Doubles
Boys Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on

U28 Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on

U28 Scratch Doubles
U28 Scratch Doubles
Boys Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on
Mixed Scratch Doubles
Boys Scratch Doubles
Girls Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on
Mixed Scratch Doubles
Mixed Scratch Doubles
Boys Scratch Doubles
Boys Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on

Handicap Add-on
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11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 230
11-05 Sat 8:00 PM 230
11-05 Sat 8:00 PM 230
11-05 Sat 8:00 PM 230
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 230
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 230
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 230
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 217
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 217
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 216
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 216
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 199
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 199
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 197
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 197
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 197
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 190
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 190
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 184
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 184
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 180
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 180
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 180
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 179
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 179
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 179
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 179
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 176
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 176
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 176

11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 173

Sundberg, Alec

Bradlee Gomez, Cody Cadwalader
Rider Rathjen, Jayden Long

Ryu Gomez, Lincoln Flagle

Dreher, Kamdyn
Gomez, Ryu
Hennings, Cooper
Kuusela, Kaden
Kuusela, Kaden
Lee, Brayden

Lee, Brayden
Bradley, Jimmie
Bradley, Jimmie
Flagle, Lincoln
Cadwalader, Cody
Flagle, Lincoln
Wigington, Jackson
Wigington, Jackson
Pleiss, Coleton
Pleiss, Coleton
Pieper, Owen
Bates, Haylee
Pieper, Owen
Headlee, Will
Jackson, Shana
Headlee, Will
Jackson, Shana
Martin, Grayson
Stuchlik, Eryk
Martin, Grayson

Lahm, Justice
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659080
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658843
631900
658843
658858
654862
584280
658879
654147
631898
654149
649391
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658860
654148
627964
645755
630037
654151
658854
654150
583439
583439
651755
658482
658917

658861
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Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on
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Handicap Add-on
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Handicap Add-on

Girls Scratch Doubles
U28 Scratch Doubles
Boys Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on

U28 Scratch Doubles
U28 Scratch Doubles
Girls Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on

U28 Scratch Doubles
Boys Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on
Mixed Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on

U28 Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on

U28 Scratch Doubles
Girls Scratch Doubles

Handicap Add-on
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167
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166
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152
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149

146

146

135

135

129

129

127

127
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Lahm, Justice
Schwiesow, Carter
Schwiesow, Carter
Merten, Emily
Merten, Emily
Kolar, Thomas
Kolar, Thomas
Rathjen, Ramsey
Rathjen, Ramsey
Karstens, Teighlor
Gomez, Bradlee
Gaibler, Morgan
Gaibler, Morgan
Price , Preston
Price , Preston
Long, Jayden
Kuusela, Kaleigh
Kuusela, Kaleigh
Rathjen, Rider
Rathjen, Rider
Schmieding, Brayden
Schmieding, Brayden
Miller, Breanna
Miller, Breanna
Beatty, Emily
Beatty, Emily
Bartunek, Alex
Bartunek, Alex
Kolar, Wendy

Kolar, Wendy
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657393
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658850
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658864
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Girls Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
Handicap Add-on
U28 Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
U28 Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
U28 Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
U28 Scratch Doubles
Mixed Scratch Doubles
Handicap Add-on
U28 Scratch Doubles
Girls Scratch Doubles

U28 Scratch Doubles
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11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 122
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11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 113
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 113
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 111
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 111
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 101
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 101
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 100
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 83

11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 83

11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 76

11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 75

Vodehnal, Bailey
Vodehnal, Bailey
Price, Barrett
Price, Barrett
Vodehnal, Asher
Vodehnal, Asher
Kolar, Brady
Kolar, Brady
Rathjen, Brinley
Rathjen, Brinley
Quezada, Nely
Grupe, Liz
Grupe, Liz
Halkyard, Graycie

Halkyard, Brooks

658395
658866
658851
631898
658865
658402
658862
658402
658849
657680
654333
658855
657680
644321
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